TA/ Support Available
The YCCTPP program seeks to support partners by providing TA on a variety of Subjects. The DOH Team will do their best to support requests or to help direct partners in the right direction. 

Cessation
For general questions about cessation, cessation resources available, Quitline, texting app,etc. contact: Olivia Pineda- olivia.pineda@doh.wa.gov 

Media
For questions related to DOH prevention campaigns, tailored media, teenlink, 988, and other media questions, please contact:
	Cannabis Prevention and Education & Tailored Media- Nikki Meline- nikki.meline@doh.wa.gov 
	Tobacco Prevention and Education- DeeSha Connor- deesha.connor@doh.wa.gov 
	General Communication, attribution language, etc.- Carrie Gubsch- carrie.gubsch@doh.wa.gov 

Training & Learning
· Rede Group
· Liz

Policy, Systems and Environmental Change and Advocacy
For questions regarding current legislation, PSE education, PSE support, Legislative session Guidance Please Contact
Policy, Systems and Environmental Change Coordinator- Me’Kyel Bailey - mekyel.bailey@doh.wa.gov
Community Grants Coordinator- (Community supports) – Liz Wilhelm- liz.wilhelm@doh.wa.gov 

Equity
For questions regarding equity, equity resources, best practices, and more please contact:
Equity and Social Justice Coordinator- Katherine Zavala- Katherine.Zavala@doh.wa.gov 
Tailored Media- Nikki Meline- nikki.meline@doh.wa.gov
Translation Services- please contact your contract manager

Other TA Topics:
· Prevention Science and Prevention Workforce- Liz Wilhelm - liz.wilhelm@doh.wa.gov
· Smoke Free Housing- Micah Zimmermaker- Micah.Zimmermaker@doh.wa.gov




